Fee Structure Day Scholar Session 2021 - 2022

Shri Ram Centennial School, Indore

Fee Head

PG &
Nursery

KG-1
& KG -
2

&Il

llitoV

VI to VIII

IX&X

Xl & Xl

Processing Fee
(To be paid at
the time of
registration)

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Security Deposit
(Refundable, to
be paid at the
time of
admission)

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

Admission Fee
(To be paid at
the time of
admission)

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

Annual
Charges(To be
paid in the
beginning of the
session)

9000

10000

14500

14900

15300

15700

16600

Diary & ID (To be
paid in the
beginning of the
session)

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Tuition Fee (To
be paidin 4
instalments)

32400

42000

57600

58200

58800

59400

60000

Meal Charges
(For 11 months.
To be paidin 4
instalments)

11000

12100

13200

13200

13200

13200

13200

Grand Total

94500

106200

127400

128400

129400

130400

131900

Transport Charges (For 11 months)

Slab |

Slab Il

Slab 11l

Slab IV

16610

21450

24090

26675




Shri Ram Centennial School, Indore
Fee Structure Boarders Session 2021 - 2022

Vi to Xl &
Fee Head llltoV Vil IX & X Xil
Processing Fee (To be paid at the time of registration) 1500 1500 1500 1500

Security Deposit (Refundable, to be paid at the time of

. 5000 5000 5000 5000
admission)

Admission Fee (To be paid at the time of admission) 35000 | 35000 | 35000 | 35000

Annual Charges(To be paid in the beginning of the 14900 | 15300 | 15700 | 16600

session)
Diary & ID (To be paid in the beginning of the session) 600 600 600 600
Tuition Fee (To be paid in 4 instalments) 58200 | 58800 | 59400 | 60000

Meal Charges (For 11 months. To be paid in 4

. 13200 | 13200 | 13200 | 13200
instalments)

Hostel Fees (To be paid in 4 instalments) 170200 | 170200 | 170200 | 170200

Pocket Money (To be paid in the beginning of the

. 13200 | 13200 | 13200 | 13200
session)

Town Movement (To be paid in the beginning of the

. 3700 3700 3700 3700
session)

Grand Total 315500 | 316500 | 317500 | 319000




