Shri Ram Centennial School, Indore Fee Structure Day Scholar Session 2021 - 2022

Fee Head	PG & Nursery	KG-1 & KG - 2	1&11	III to V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
Processing Fee (To be paid at the time of registration)	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
Security Deposit (Refundable, to be paid at the time of admission)	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000
Admission Fee (To be paid at the time of admission)	35000	35000	35000	35000	35000	35000	35000
Annual Charges(To be paid in the beginning of the session)	9000	10000	14500	14900	15300	15700	16600
Diary & ID (To be paid in the beginning of the session)	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
Tuition Fee (To be paid in 4 instalments)	32400	42000	57600	58200	58800	59400	60000
Meal Charges (For 11 months. To be paid in 4 instalments)	11000	12100	13200	13200	13200	13200	13200
Grand Total	94500	106200	127400	128400	129400	130400	131900

Transport Charges (For 11 months)

Slab I	Slab II	Slab III	Slab IV		
16610	21450	24090	26675		

Shri Ram Centennial School, Indore Fee Structure Boarders Session 2021 - 2022

Fee Head	III to V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
Processing Fee (To be paid at the time of registration)		1500	1500	1500
Security Deposit (Refundable , to be paid at the time of admission)	5000	5000	5000	5000
Admission Fee (To be paid at the time of admission)	35000	35000	35000	35000
Annual Charges(To be paid in the beginning of the session)	14900	15300	15700	16600
Diary & ID (To be paid in the beginning of the session)	600	600	600	600
Tuition Fee (To be paid in 4 instalments)	58200	58800	59400	60000
Meal Charges (For 11 months. To be paid in 4 instalments)	13200	13200	13200	13200
Hostel Fees (To be paid in 4 instalments)	170200	170200	170200	170200
Pocket Money (To be paid in the beginning of the session)	13200	13200	13200	13200
Town Movement (To be paid in the beginning of the session)	3700	3700	3700	3700
Grand Total	315500	316500	317500	319000